Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Rider
Matthew Bostock
Jim Brown
Alec Briggs
Jacob Scott
William Roberts
Robert Scott
Thomas Armstrong
Adam Duggleby MBE
Toby Barnes
Tom Couzens
Max Rushby
Harry Macfarlane
Callum Laborde Y23
Jake Hales
Harry Birchill
Aaron King
Elliot Fraser Y23
Kieran Riley
Carl Jolly
Cai Davies
Joseph Smith uz3
Philip Large

Jake Jackson
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Beverley Grand Prix - Official Results

26 July 2024

Team

Ribble Rebellion

Ribble Rebellion

TEKKERZ CC

REMBE Pro Cycling Team Sauerland

Saint Piran

TEKKERZ CC

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

Addform-Vive Le Velo

Spectra Racing

Ribble Rebellion

Ribble Rebellion

TAAP Kalas

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

Ride Revolution Coaching

Saint Piran

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

360cycling

Spellman - Dublin Port Cycling Team

Schils - Doltcini Racing Team

Richardsons Trek DAS

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

Wold Top The Edge Pactimo

THRIVA-SRCT

Time



Pos

24

25

26

27

28

30

31

32

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Rider

Nathan Hardy e

Lee Rosie

Sam Barbour Y23

Joshua Horsfield

Daniel Barnes

Thomas Doig

Matthew Ellmore Y23

Tom Cullen

Benjamin Flatau u23

Andrew Stephenson

Charlie Thorpe u23

Olivier Mangham uz3

David Shackleton

Oliver Moss Y23

Oscar Amey u23

Daniel Smith

James Beagley uz23

Daniel Kemp u23

Dan Galpin —

Matthew Wilson

Max Sillifant

George Daly

Team PB Performance

Team

Wheelbase CabTech Castelli

Ribble rechrg Race Team

Mud Dock Racing

Spectra Racing

Primera-TeamJobs

Prologue Racing Team

Otley CC

HUUB BCC Race Team

Open Collective

Clifton CC

Richardsons Trek DAS

Wilsons Wheels Race Team

Clifton CC

TEKKERZ CC

Leadout Performance

Prologue Racing Team

Clifton CC

HUUB BCC Race Team

Ride Revolution Coaching

Team PB Performance

Geared Up RT
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